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1. University wide section1. University wide section

Gender:1.1)

n=1032Female 47.4%

Male 52.6%

The contents of the course were very interesting.1.2)
I strongly disagreeI strongly agree n=1048

mw=1,8
s=0,9
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5

This particular course was very important in its
contribution towards reaching the goals of the
academic program.

1.3)
I strongly disagreeI strongly agree n=1048
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The lecturer was motivating.1.4)
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Overall, I would rate the course as1.5)
very badvery good n=1043
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2. Questions by director of studies programme2. Questions by director of studies programme

Type of degree2.1)

n=990Bachelor 64.3%

Master 32.2%

Diploma 0%

PhD 3.4%

seem well prepared2.2)
I strongly disagreeI strongly agree n=1048
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explain the contents well2.3)
I strongly disagreeI strongly agree n=1047

mw=1,8
s=0,9

49,6%

1

33,1%

2

11,9%

3

3,1%

4

2,3%

5



SPL028-FB1e13W

11.04.2014 EvaSys Auswertung Seite 2

try to create interest for the subject among the
students

2.4)
I strongly disagreeI strongly agree n=1047

mw=1,9
s=1
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5

continuously summarise the teaching material2.5)
I strongly disagreeI strongly agree n=1041
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5

treat the students in a fair and respectful manner2.6)
I strongly disagreeI strongly agree n=1034
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s=0,8
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are available for questions and subject-related
discussions outside of the teaching sessions

2.7)
I strongly disagreeI strongly agree n=1035

mw=1,6
s=0,9
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Information is provided in an appropriate way about
the aims, contents, methods, assessment criteria
and expected workload

2.8)
I strongly disagreeI strongly agree n=1037

mw=1,6
s=0,9
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5

The course is well structured in terms of content2.9)
I strongly disagreeI strongly agree n=1043

mw=1,8
s=1
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The course builds on previously taught contents and
skills

2.10)
I strongly disagreeI strongly agree n=1035
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s=1

43,7%

1

33,6%

2

15,8%

3

5,3%

4

1,5%

5

Contents from other courses were repeated2.12)
I strongly disagreeI strongly agree n=1019

mw=4,3
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The workload (ECTS) is in relation to the
requirements of the curriculum

2.14)
Far too muchFar too little n=1040
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5

For courses with multiple lecturers: the contents
presented by each lecturer are well coordinated

2.15)
I strongly disagreeI strongly agree n=728

mw=2,1
s=1
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5

The lecturer provides adequate assistance during
the course

2.16)
I strongly disagreeI strongly agree n=1016
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s=0,9
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The equipment of the room is satisfactory2.17)
I strongly disagreeI strongly agree n=1020
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s=1
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help me to learn and understand the course contents2.19)
I strongly disagreeI strongly agree n=979
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are helpful for preparing for exams2.20)
I strongly disagreeI strongly agree n=963
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5

Is assistance by tutors necessary?2.21)

n=855Yes 37.4%

No 62.6%

If there was assistance by tutors: How was the
quality of the assistance?

2.22)
Very badVery good n=360
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s=1
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5

I had enough opportunities to utilise my practical
skills

2.23)
I strongly disagreeI strongly agree n=515
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I received sufficient training in handling equipment
and research samples

2.24)
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Profillinie

Zusammenstellung: SPL028-FB1e13W

Verwendete Werte in der Profillinie: Mittelwert

1. University wide section1. University wide section

1.2) The contents of the course were very
interesting.

I strongly agree I strongly
disagree n=1048 mw=1,8 md=2,0 s=0,9

1.3) This particular course was very important in its
contribution towards reaching the goals of the
academic program.

I strongly agree I strongly
disagree n=1048 mw=1,8 md=2,0 s=1,0

1.4) The lecturer was motivating. I strongly agree I strongly
disagree n=1050 mw=1,9 md=2,0 s=1,0

1.5) Overall, I would rate the course as very good very bad
n=1043 mw=1,9 md=2,0 s=0,9

2. Questions by director of studies programme2. Questions by director of studies programme

2.2) seem well prepared I strongly agree I strongly
disagree n=1048 mw=1,4 md=1,0 s=0,8

2.3) explain the contents well I strongly agree I strongly
disagree n=1047 mw=1,8 md=2,0 s=0,9

2.4) try to create interest for the subject among the
students

I strongly agree I strongly
disagree n=1047 mw=1,9 md=2,0 s=1,0

2.5) continuously summarise the teaching material I strongly agree I strongly
disagree n=1041 mw=2,1 md=2,0 s=1,1

2.6) treat the students in a fair and respectful
manner

I strongly agree I strongly
disagree n=1034 mw=1,4 md=1,0 s=0,8

2.7) are available for questions and subject-related
discussions outside of the teaching sessions

I strongly agree I strongly
disagree n=1035 mw=1,6 md=1,0 s=0,9

2.8) Information is provided in an appropriate way
about the aims, contents, methods,
assessment criteria and expected workload

I strongly agree I strongly
disagree n=1037 mw=1,6 md=1,0 s=0,9

2.9) The course is well structured in terms of
content

I strongly agree I strongly
disagree n=1043 mw=1,8 md=2,0 s=1,0

2.10) The course builds on previously taught
contents and skills

I strongly agree I strongly
disagree n=1035 mw=1,9 md=2,0 s=1,0

2.12) Contents from other courses were repeated I strongly agree I strongly
disagree n=1019 mw=4,3 md=5,0 s=1,0

2.14) The workload (ECTS) is in relation to the
requirements of the curriculum

Far too little Far too much
n=1040 mw=3,0 md=3,0 s=0,6

2.15) For courses with multiple lecturers: the
contents presented by each lecturer are well
coordinated

I strongly agree I strongly
disagree n=728 mw=2,1 md=2,0 s=1,0

2.16) The lecturer provides adequate assistance
during the course

I strongly agree I strongly
disagree n=1016 mw=1,7 md=1,0 s=0,9

2.17) The equipment of the room is satisfactory I strongly agree I strongly
disagree n=1020 mw=1,8 md=2,0 s=1,0

2.19) help me to learn and understand the course
contents

I strongly agree I strongly
disagree n=979 mw=2,0 md=2,0 s=1,1

2.20) are helpful for preparing for exams I strongly agree I strongly
disagree n=963 mw=2,0 md=2,0 s=1,1

2.22) If there was assistance by tutors: How was the
quality of the assistance?

Very good Very bad
n=360 mw=1,9 md=2,0 s=1,0

2.23) I had enough opportunities to utilise my
practical skills

I strongly agree I strongly
disagree n=515 mw=2,4 md=2,0 s=1,4
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2.24) I received sufficient training in handling
equipment and research samples

I strongly agree I strongly
disagree n=492 mw=2,4 md=2,0 s=1,3


